214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER

CERT

CIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Septomary

EXHIBIT NO. 4

Re:

· CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

The Estate of Mellie Stanford c/o Charles B. Stanford and Harold P. Stanford Route 4
Sulligent, AL 35586

Gentlemen:

According to our information the Estate of Mellie Stanford is the owner of a 6/1728 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request the Estate of Mellie Stanford to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very touly,
Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

. CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4

Lea County, New Mexico

Coleman Jackson Route 5, Box 71 Lawrenceberg, TN 38464

Dear Mr. Jackson:

According to our information you are the owner of a 1/1728 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very fruly,
Bill Seltzer

Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

. CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

The Estate of Edna Davis c/o Bill Davis Route 1, Box 72 Bina, AL 35593

Dear Mr. Davis:

According to our information the Estate of Edna Davis is the owner of a 12/1728 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request the Estate of Edna Davis to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,

Bill Seltzer

I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20,

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4

Lea County, New Mexico

Mr. Hal Jackson Route 11, Box 350 Jasper, AL 35501

Dear Mr. Jackson:

According to our information you are the owner of a 2/1728 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

Mrs. Dorothy L. Jackson P.o. Box 764 Winter Haven, Florida 33823

Dear Mrs. Jackson:

On July 25, 1988, I forwarded to you an Oil and Gas Lease and draft covering the captioned lands and other lands.

On August 12, 1988, you wrote me and requested that I send a check for the bonus consideration instead of a draft.

On August 25, 1988 I forwarded to you my personal check in the amount of \$25.47 to cover the bonus consideration for the Oil and Gas Lease.

I phoned you this date requesting you to execute the Oil and Gas Lease and return same immediately.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelope and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please execute the Oil and Gas Lease and return same immediately.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very gruly,

Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

' CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

Mr. John C. Jackson 1180 North Pine Marshfield, MO 65706

Dear Mr. Jackson:

According to our information you are the owner of a 1/720 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bull Seltzer
Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 28, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

The Estate of Orbery Jackson c/o Mrs. Orbery Jackson Route 2, Box 97 Prospect, TN 38477

Dear Mrs. Jackson:

According to our information the Estate of Orbery Jackson is the owner of a 1/1728 unleased mineral interest in the captioned lands.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request the Estate of Orbery Jackson to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701



John J. Jackson 1180 Morth Fine Marshfield, MO 65706

750 494 155

10-21-07

2

7,5.0 159 494

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

	(Dec rieverse)	
	Dorothy L. Jacks	son
	StreeOund NBOX 764 Winter Have, FL P.O. State and ZIP Code	33823
	Postage	s .25
	Certified Fee	د
	Special Delivery Fee	. 65
	Restricted Delivery Fee	
S.	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
e 198	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
Jun'	TOTAL Postage and Fees	^s 2.00
3800	Postmark or Date	
PS Form 3800, June 1985	9/28/88	-

eavelope to the right

750 494 152 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

Sent to Mr. Hal Jacksor	
sacoute 11, Box 3	
P.O., State and ZIP Code	
Postage	s .25
Certified Fee	85
Special Delivery Fee	.05
Restricted Delivery Fee	
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
TOTAL Postage and Fees	5 2.00
Postmark or Date	
9/28/88	

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	S Form 3811, Mar, 1987 + U.S.G.PO. 1987 (1)268
#3 1	Date of Delivery
	Signature James 1008
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)	X Contact Addressee
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	
Express Mail	Aubunadale
ē <u>è</u>]□	inter Hayen, FL 33823
P 750 494 159	PO Boy 764
4. Article Number	3. Article Addressed to:
ss. 2. Destricted Delivery f (Extra charge)	 Show to whom delivered, data, and addressee's address. [↑](Extra charge)[↑]
erse side. Failure to do this will prevent this will provide you the name of the person the following services are available. Consult	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered being the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult postmaster for 1968 and check box less for additional services.
services are desired, and complete items 3	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 and 4.

Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult postmaster for fees and check box (es) for additional service(s) requested.

1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's address.

2. Restricted Delivery f(Extra charge) Poute 1 Form 3811, Mar. 1987 Jasper, Date of Delivery SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 and 4. Signature - Agent Signature - Addressee Article Addressed to: Jackson Box 350 0 35501 Z XXXXertified

Express Mali 8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid) or agent and DATE DELIVERED. Type of Service:

Registered Always obtain signature of addressee , ü Article Number 750 494 152 COD insured

± U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

P. 750 494 **1**58

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

- [Sent to	-	7.
	The Estate of E	dna I	<u>a</u> vis
	scelond Bill Davis		
	Route 1, Box 77	2	\dashv
	PBifilate, and ATP Cod 95593		
	Postage	s . 25	
	Certified Fee	. 85	
	Special Delivery Fee		
ļ	Restricted Delivery Fee		
5	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90	
198	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery		
Jun.	TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2.0	
3800	Postmark or Date		
PS Form 3800, June 1985	9/28/88		
PS			

750 494 161 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

lie Sta and Har	nford old
25506	
33386 5	
.85	
.90	
s 2.00	
8	
	35586 .25 .85

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPJ	PS Form 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1997-178-268		
	10-3-88	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIP	S Form 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268
	X		Date of Delivery
	6. Signature - Agent		Clarkeen Danie
requested and fee paid)	× Charly B Stanford		Signature - Agent
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if	75	-	
or agent and <u>DATE DELIVERED</u> .		8. Addresse's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)	Signature Addressee
Almost Mail	Sulligent, AL 35586		
X XX Certified		gnature of addressee	
ه ⊐د	Stanford		Sina, AL 35593
Type of Service:	c/o Charles B. and Harold P.		oute 1, Eox 72
P 750 494 161	te of Mellie Stanford	☐ Insured	o Bill Davis
4. Article Number	ssed to:	100	he Estate of Edna Davis
*. 2. Descricted Delivery †(Extra charge)†	†(Extra charge)† †(Extra charge)†	4. Article Nulliber	Article Addressed to:
s) requested.	postmaster for fees and check box (es) for additional service(s) requested. 1. Show to whom delivered data and addresses address.	(Extra charge)	t (Extra charge) t
will provide you the name of the person is following services are available. Consult	card from being returned to you. Ine return receipt tee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult	2. Restricted Delivery	ostmaster for fees and check box(es) for additional services. 2. 0 F
rse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this	e following services are skallable. Consult	elivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are exaliable. Consult
arvices are desired, and complete Items 3	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3	se side. Failure to do this will prevent this vill provide you the name of the person	and 4. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person to you the name of the person. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person.
		vices are desired, and complete items o	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3
			The state of the s

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse) The Est. of Orbery Jackson c/o Mrs. Orbery Jackson SRepart S. Of Berry Sac SRepart S. Box 97 Prospect, TN 38477 P.O. State and ZIP Code Postage . 25 Certified Fee . 85 Special Delivery Fee Restricted Delivery Fee Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered .90 Form 3800, June 1985 Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery *OTAL Postage and Fees 00 Postmark or Date

P 750 494 160

750 494 153 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

9/28/88

Ś

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

(000 //0100)		
SeMr. Coleman Jac		
Sweep 5, Box 7: Lawrenceberg, 1	I IN 384	6 0 4
P.O., State and ZIP Code		Ì
Postage	s .25	
Certified Fee	. 85	
Special Delivery Fee		
Restricted Delivery Fee		
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90	
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery		
TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2.00	
Postmark or Date		
9/28/88		
l .		

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	+ U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268	'S Form 3811, Mar. 1987		
		10.1.40	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items	services are desired, and complete items
		7. Date of Delivery	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to very. The passes and from being returned to very The passes.	erse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this
		×	delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are evallable. Consul	Will provide you the name of the perso
		6. Signature – Agent /	1. Show to whom delivered date, and addresses's address. 2. Bestricted Delivery	i(s) requested.
	and	×7/Munite do	3 Article Address 1	†(Extra charge)†
8. Addressee's Address (UNL X I) requested and fee paid)	,	gnature – Addre	o. Order Addressed to:	4. Article Number
or agent and DAIE DELIVERED.			The Estate of Orberv Jackson	P 750 494 160
Always obtain signature of addressee			c/o Mrs. Orbery Jackson	Type of Service:
			Route 2 Bow 97	Registered Insured
Exoress Mail	ı		`	XXX:Certified
	IN 3846 4 3	Lawrenceberg, IN	Frospect, IN 38477	laii
Registered Insured		Route 5, Box /L		Always obtain signature of addressee
P 750 494 153	n	Coleman .	0	or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
4. Afficia Number		3. Article Addressed to:	iot bessender a signature — Addressee	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if
A Assistantian Selection	nur8e):	(Sexua chara)	XING When, Jackson	requested and fee paid)
delivered, dete, and addressee's address. 2. Restricted Delivery	, date, and addressee's address	1. Show to whom delivered	6. Signature - Agent 6	
t) requested.	<u>elivery</u> . For additional tees to nox(es) for additional service(delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional service(s) requested.	×	
card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person	you. The return receipt fee		7. Date of Delivery	
register fractions to the will prevent the	TON Conson the resident	~. ~	10-11-67	
SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3	1 and 2 when additional so		87	
		•	# 0.5.G.F.O. 198/-1/8-268	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEI

P 750 494 156

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

	(See Reverse)	
	School T. Jacks	on
	Siled 5 30 Mantilla San Diego, CA	Road
	P.O., State and ZIP Code	
	Postage	s 25
	Certified Fee	85
	Special Delivery Fee	
	Restricted Delivery Fee	
2	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
e 198	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
Jun,	TOTAL Postage and Fees	2.00
3800	Postmark or Date	
PS Form 3800, June 1985	9/28/88	
. •	the of specions	4-4

Ρ	750	494	157

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

	
Sent to H.T. Stanford	
PeeOand Box 3392 Oxford, AL 3620) 1
P.O., State and ZIP Code) <u>1</u>
Postage	s . 25
Certified Fee	. 85
Special Delivery Fee	
Restricted Delivery Fee	
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	90
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2 00
Postmark or Date	
9/28/88	

rs rorm saud, June 1983

r's Form		
	178-268 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	★ U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268
7. Date		orm 3811 Mar 1097
×		Date of Delivery
6. Sign		1988
5. Sign	(ping ast mounts.	k
	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if	SEP SEP
.	or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	Signature - Addressee
	A livers of trial	
xO x	February Mail Cop	
<u>'</u>	Registered Insured	un 21680, on 20100
77	Type of Service:	
3. An	T 750 494 156	2553 Mantilla Road
T	4. Article Number	oseph T. Jackson
1. 0	f(Extra charge)†	Article Addressed to:
deliv	e's address. 2. Aestricted Delivery	†(Extra charge)
Put	ostmaster for fees and check box(es) for additional fees the following services are available. Consult Show to whom delicerations of additional services of additional services.	ostmaster for fees and check box (es) for additional service(s) requested Show to whom delinated box (es) for additional service(s) requested
	effivered to and the date of define. The return receipt fee will provide you the date of define.	elivered to and the date of deliver. The return r
	and complete items 3	ut Your address in the "RETURN TO"
7	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when a
	_	

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this interest to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult thaster for fees and check box(es) for additional service(s) requested.

Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses address.

1/Extracharge/f

1/Extracharge/f eture 3811, Mar. 1987 of Delivery ford, AL Stanford Fox 3392 36201 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268 8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and Is said) Certified

Express Mail or agent and DATE DELIVERED. Type of Service: Always obtain signature of addressee 4. Article Number 750 494 157 MARTIC RETURN RECEIPT □□ Insured

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4

Lea County, New Mexico

Yours very truly,

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

	Bill/Seltzer	0
 I desire to sell my mineral inte and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea Cour		17, 20,
 I desire to lease my interest in T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New correct name, address and social	Mexico. Please	list your

Owner	Interest	Acres
Mervin Harrell Route 1, Box 142 Tremont, Miss. 38876	1/2016	.01984
W.M. Harrell 207 Lake Street Trussville, AL 35173	1/2016	.01984
O.U. Harrell Estate c/o Joyce Windham 115 Woodglen Place Brandon, Miss. 39042 Heirs: Joyce Windham Joan Harrell Dr. Rebecca Harrell	1/2016	.01984
Vera L. Chism Route 1, Box 461 Fulton, Miss. 38843	1/2016	.01984
Michele Alverson Route 5, Box 91 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984
Margie H. Pounders Route 2, Box 249 Golden, Miss. 38847	1/2016	.01964
Enola F. Pounders P.O. Box 251 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984

. .

- -

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing GXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly, Bill Seltzer
 I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
 I desire to lease my interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico. Please list your

correct name, address and social security number.

Owner	Interest	Acres
Mervin Harrell Route 1, Box 142 Tremont, Miss. 38876	1/2016	.01984
W.M. Harrell 207 Lake Street Trussville, AL 35173	1/2016	.01984
O.U. Harrell Estate c/o Joyce Windham 115 Woodglen Place Brandon, Miss. 39042 Heirs: Joyce Windham Joan Harrell Dr. Rebecca Harrell	1/2016	.01984
Vera L. Chism Route 1, Box 461 Fulton, Miss. 38843	1/2016	.01984
Michele Alverson Route 5, Box 91 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984
Margie H. Pounders Route 2, Box 249 Golden, Miss. 38847	1/2016	.01984
Enola F. Pounders P.O. Box 251 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984

Owner	Interest	Acres
Mervin Harrell Route 1, Box 142 Tremont, Miss. 38876	1/2016	.01984
W.M. Harrell 207 Lake Street Trussville, AL 35173	1/2016	.01984
O.U. Harrell Estate c/o Joyce Windham 115 Woodglen Place Brandon, Miss. 39042 Heirs: Joyce Windham Joan Harrell Dr. Rebecca Harre	1/2016	.01984
Vera L. Chism Route 1, Box 461 Fulton, Miss. 38843	1/2016	.01984
Michele Alverson Route 5, Box 91 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984
Margie H. Pounders Route 2, Box 249 Golden, Miss. 38847	1/2016	.01984
Enola F. Pounders P.O. Box 251 Haleyville, AL 35565	1/2016	.01984

•

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E

Section 29: SE/4

Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join CXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

Bill Seltzer

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing CXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join CXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

Bill Seltzer

I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

I desire to lease my interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico. Please list your correct name, address and social security number.

murin Havull

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing CXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

Bill Seltzer

I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

I desire to lease my interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico. Please list your correct name, address and social security number.

Margie H. Pounders Route 2, Box 249 Holden, Ms. 38847

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing CXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join OXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1988.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

I wish to sell my mineral Yours very truly, enterest. Vera L. Chism Bill Seltzer

I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

I desire to lease my interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico. Please list your correct name, address and social security number.

214 WEST TEXAS, SUITE 507 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

CERTIFIED MAIL

September 27, 1988

Re: T-19-S, R-36-E

Section 29: SE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

TO THE ATTACHED LIST OF OWNERS:

Gentlemen:

According to our information you are the owner of an unleased mineral interest shown opposite your names on the attachment.

I am an independent Land Consultant representing OXY USA Inc.

OXY USA Inc. is the owner of the majority of the leasehold interest covering the above lands and, as operator, proposes to drill on or before December 15, 1988 two (2) 10,500' test wells on the captioned lands.

We request each of you to join CXY in the drilling of the test wells and pay your proportionate share of the cost of drilling, completing and operating said well or we will purchase all of your mineral interest at the rate of \$150.00 per acre or purchase a 5 year Paid Up Oil and Gas Lease with 3/16ths royalty at the rate of \$50.00 per acre.

If you desire to join, please execute the attached AFE and return in the enclosed envelop and we will prepare an operating agreement for your execution. If you do not desire to join please indicate in the space provided below your preference to sell or lease your interest.

We have this date filed an application with the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, New Mexico to compulsory pool all unleased mineral owners. This hearing will be scheduled for October 26, 1938.

Your immediate attention will be appreciated.

Yours very truly,
Bill Seltzer

yes_

I desire to sell my mineral interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

I desire to lease my interest in Sections 17, 20, and 29, T-19-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico. Please list your correct name, address and social security number.

michel alulism

act 12, 1888

750 494 145

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

,						
	Sent to Mervin Harrell					
	Route Nol, Box 142					
	Tremont, Miss. 38876 P.O., State and ZIP Code					
!	Postage	s , 25				
	Certified Fee	- 0.5				
	Special Delivery Fee	. 65				
Z.	Restricted Delivery Fee					
	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	90				
e 198!	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery					
Jun,	TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2.00				
3800	Postmark or Date					
PS Form 3800, June 1985	9/27/88					
-						

P 750 494 1 0 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

(See Reverse)	
Margie H. Pounde	
Route 2, Box 249 Colden, Miss.	38847
P.O., State and ZIP Code	
Postage	5 .25
Certified Fee	85
Special Delivery Fee	
Restricted Delivery Fee	
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	90
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	. 50
TOTAL Postage and Fees	\$ 2.00
Postmark or Date	
9/27/88	

	Constitution of Healthick Control and Market Control and Control a	
* U.S.G.P.Q. 1982/178-268 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	3-268 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	PS Form 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268
Joers Joers		7. Date of Delivery
7. Date of Delivery	- No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	×
	これには、一大事をよ	6. Signature - Agent
X Many & Howard St. Requested and fee paid) 6. Signature - Agest	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)	5. Signature - Addressee X 97, 12, FI WWIII
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	
Express Mail	Express Mail	
, DÌ		Tremont, Miss. 388/6
Colden, Miss. 38847 Pegistered Pinsurad	Type of Service:	
	P 750 494 145	Mervin Harrell
Margie H. Pounders 4. Article Number	4. Article Number	3. Article Addressed to:
†(Extra charge)↑ ↑(Extra charge)↑ ↑(Extra charge)↑ ↑(Extra charge)↑ ↑(Extra charge)↑	ddress. 2. □ Restricted Delivery ↑(Extra charge)↑	1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses address. †(Extra charge)†
postmaster for fees and theck box (es) for additional service(s) requested. 1. Show to whom delivered box (es)	es the following services are available. Consult ruice(s) requested.	delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult
card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of Collins. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of Collins. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of Collins.	reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from heing returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person
and 4. Support items I and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3.	nal services are desired, and complete items 3	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3
SENDER: Complete the service of the		

P 750 494 146

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL
NO INSURANCE COVERASE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

	₩.M. Harrell	
	SwanLacke Street Trussville, AL	25172
	P.O. State and ZIP Code	331/3 -
	Postage	s .25
	Certified Fee	85
	Special Delivery Fee	. 03
	Restricted Delivery Fee	
10	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
198	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
June ,	TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2.00
3800	Postmark or Date	
PS Form 3800, June 1985	9/27/88	
ă		

P	7	5	0	4	74	1, 4	7
RECE	ΙP	Т	FOR	С	ERTII	FIED	MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)				
sA.o.U. Harrell Es				
c/o Joyce Windham Sulf150 Woodglen Place				
Brandon Miss.	39042			
Postage	s . 25			
Certified Fee	. 85			
Special Delivery Fee				
Restricted Delivery Fee				
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	90_			
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery				
TOTAL Postage and Fees	\$ 2.00			
Postmark or Date				
9/27/88				

m 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268	tyour address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this stream being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person this streams of the delivery. For additional service(s) requested. In the state of delivery. For additional service(s) requested. The name of the person of the person this streams of the name of the person of the pers	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired and 4.
DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	verse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this e will provide you the name of the person the following services are evallable. Consult of the following services are evallable. Consult of the person of the perso	SOTVICES are desired
TO THE OF ST	H 10 0 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	

2011 Mar 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268	7. Date of Delivery	6. Signature Agent	5. Signature - Addressee	Brandon, Miss. 39042	0.U. Harrell Estate c/o Joyce Windham 115 Woodglen Place	3. Article Addressed to:	card from being returned to you. I recard from being returned to you. For additional fees the forguested of delivery for additional service(s) requested. Pestricted Delivery delivered to snd the date box (es) for additional service(s) requested. 2. 3. 4 (Extra charge)† Postmaster for fees and check box (es) addressee's address.	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are to the name of the person and 4. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person that address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this and 4. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person that you have a very least of a verified to the person that you have a very least of	
DOMESTIX	La Garlian RECEIPT	BIT	8. Addressep's Address	Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	Type of Service: Registered Insured XXCertified COD	P 750 494 147	requested. 2. Aestricted Delivery 1 (Extra charge) 1	iside. Fallure to do this will prevent this side. Fallure to do this will prevent this person the name of the person throwing services are available. Consult	Assired, and complete items 3

P. 750 494 148

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL
NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (See Reverse)

	vera L. Chism	
	Route _{No} l, Box 461 Fulton, Miss. 3	
	P.O., State and ZIP Code	
	Postage	s .25
	Certified Fee	0.5
	Special Delivery Fee	. 83
	Restricted Delivery Fee	
	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
PS Form 3800, June 1985	Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
June,	TOTAL Postage and Fees	\$ 2.00
3800	Postmark or Date	
orm	9/27/88	
PS F	14	

k top of envelope to the right

P 750 494 151 RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL NO INSUBANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Heverse)	
Eficia F. Pounde:	rs
P.O. Box 251 Haleyville, AL	35565
P.O., State and ZIP Code	
Postage	s .25
Certified Fee	. 85
Special Delivery Fee	
Restricted Delivery Fee	
Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	. 90
Return Receipt showing to whom, Date, and Address of Delivery	
TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2.00
Postmark or Date	
9/27/88	

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	orm 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268
	Date of Delivery
	Signature - Agent The Kyhn-
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)	Signature — Addressee
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	
☐ Registered ☐ Insured ☐ Insured ☐ COD ☐ Express Mail	Miss. 30043
P 750 494 1.48 Type of Service:	Vera L. Chism
4. Article Number	Article Addressed to:
s. 2. A Restricted Delivery	itmaster for fees and check box (es) for additional service(s) requested. \square Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's address. 2. \square Restricted Delivery $\uparrow(Extra\ charge)\uparrow$
rse side. Failure to do this will prevent this will provide you the name of the person the following services are available.	It your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this red from the person being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person livered to and the date of delivery. For additional feet the following services are available. Consult
ervices are desired, and complete items 3	and 4.

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	PS Form 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268
	7. Date of Caberry 0 - 811
	× Francis Painders
,	6. Signature - Agent
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)	5. Signature – Addressee X
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent ************************************	
/ail	
XXX Certified COD	Haleyville, AL 35565 X
ĕ	P.O. Box 251
P 750 494 151	Enola F. Pounders
4. Article Number	3. Article Addressed to:
s) requested. S. 2. □ Restricted Delivery †(Extra charge)†	postmaster for fees and check box (eg) for additional service(s) requested. 1. □ Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's address. ↑(Extra charge)↑ ↑(Extra charge)↑
rse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this will provide you the name of the person	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person fellowed to and the date of delivery Encedditional feet the fellowed to and the date of delivery.
arvices are desired, and complete items 3	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 and 4.

P 750 494 149

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(See Reverse)

	Michele Alversor	1	
	Route 5, Box 91 Haleyville, AL	35565	
	P.O., State and ZIP Code		
	Postage	5 . 2	5
	Certified Fee		85
	Special Delivery Fee		
	Restricted Delivery Fee		
	Return Receipt showing to whom and Date Delivered	90	1
200	Return Receipt showing to whom. Date, and Address of Delivery		
	TOTAL Postage and Fees	s 2 00	
, 2000,	Postmark or Date 9/27/88		
)			

COMESTIC DE LONG DECELLI	1	
DOMESTIC BETTIEN BECEINT	, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.P.O. 1987-178-268	'S Form 3811, Mar. 1987
	9-8	7
	Defivery	7. Date of Def
	The same of	X
	degr	6. Signature
requested and fee paid)	Margareth Melder	×
8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if	Addressee	5. Signature -
Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.		
☐ Express Mail		
XXXertified	,	
☐ Registered ☐ Insured	Haleyville, AL 35565	Haleyvi
Type of Service:	30x 91	Route 5,
P 750 494 149	\triangleright	Michele
4. Article Number	iressed to:	3. Article Addressed to:
t. 2. C Restricted Delivery \(\begin{align*} \text{Textra charge} \right\)	Light so whom delivered, date, and addressee's address. $\uparrow (Extra\ charge)\uparrow$. L Solow to
a rollowing services are available, Consult)	postmaster for fees and check box(es) for additional service(s) requested	postmaster fo
will provide you the name of the person	card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional for the fee will provide you the name of the person	card from be
se side. Eailure to do this will prevent this	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this	Put your add
ervices are desired, and complete items 3	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 and 4.	SENDER: